Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

30.04.21 18:42:49

05010 746309
+046.31.01,6

GPS

30.04.21 18:42:49 +000
30.04.21 18:42:49

378394
959427
959424
100075
378368
959404
959448
199048
959421
959435
959429
959434
959447
959438
1147371
378352
959443
3163
959401
1147360
959413
100099
1147367
959407
621840
959452
1122280
959410
959403
959425
10086
401392
466507
394038

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 051
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 16
002 RO 20
003 RO 20
004 RO 19
00" RO 16
00u RO 20
007 RO 20
008 RO 20
009 RO 20
010 RO 20
011 RO 20
012 RO 20
013 RO 20
014 RO 20
015 RO 18
016 RO 16
017 RO 20
018 RO 18
019 RO 20
020 RO 18
021 RO 20
022 RO 19
023 RO 18
02 RO 20
025 RO 19
026 RO 20
027 RO 15
028 RO 20
029 RO 20
030 RO 20
031 RO 19
032 RO 17
033 RO 20
034 RO 15
035 RO 18

Senzor

DAF63AD1
DAF639ES8
DAOF4987
DAF63A55
DAQF4969
DA1012F4
DAOF4A0A
DA10118S8
DA101277
DA1013FS8
DAQOF4A9A
DAQF4954
DAF63A2D
DAQOF47DE
DAF63B77
DA101301
DAF63BO01
DAOF4A94
DA10130E
DAOF4D39
DAQF48ES
DAOF49A0
DAF63C01
DAOF4AES8
DA10132F
DA1013EA
DA10135F
DA101461
DAF639DA
DAQOF494A
DAE9S0277
DAF63AA7
DA10142C
DAQF4941
DA1012F9

Loc lansare

Data lansarii : @/ 0§ 131
Columbofil POPA GHEORGHITA
Longitudine +026.36.24,0
to-mmm e e i R i
Imbarcare Observatii
Data Ora
e e e
30.04 18:43:01]025




Concurs 1 \iceov
Distanta i
Cod columbofil: 05010 746309
Latitudine +046.31.01,6
Ceas Atomic 30.04.21 18:42:49 GPS
Ceas BENZING 30.04.21 18:42:49 +000
Sincronizare 30.04.21 18:42:49
Por. imbarcati: 051
i e e
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
i T e pepepp—— et R
036 RO 17 050505 M DA10132B
037 RO 17 050513 M DAOF4CS5F
038 RO 20 959417 F DA10142D
039 RO 20 959406 F DA1013DE
04- RO 18 1147354 M DAOF4BDC
04 . RO 20 169033 M DAF63B23
042 RO 18 231737 M DAF5F547
043 RO 20 959489 M DAOF4AD1
044 RO 20 959483 F DAOF4B5C
045 RO 20 169145 F DAA20E28
046 RO 18 2063369 M DAF63B82
047 RO 19 3012291 M DAF639D2
048 RO 20 169018 F DAOF465B
049 RO 20 959495 F DAF63ADE
050 RO 18 493808 M DAOF4623
051 RO 20 169049 F DAOF48EB
e il e
venTeRr R . ‘%“
APRQoTESEY N |
Cl'o AT V.
Semnaturi Crescator Co

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.04

BENZING 48907397 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZTING
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Cod

concurs

E

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

misia control

024158

Xpress

WiZovuu de yul

:C)l,aE;‘QJDQJ

POPA GHEORGHITA
+026.36.24,0

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

211460
9000A59F

L<====



